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Motorsport Areng‘

Sidecar Festival 2025

Provisional Result - Qualifying Practice 2

Pos Nor Cls

PIC Team name /Drivers

Motorcycle

n
Fastest lap

NMN: S-15026/25
DMSB
3 -5 October 2025

Gap Diff

Laps

Speed
Km/h

1 56 P2

2 128 P3

5 119 P3

8 136 P3

10 32 P3

11 77 P3

12 211 P2

13 14 P2

14 48 P2

15 28 P3

16 7 P3

1

10

11

Vermeulen-Klinker

Marvin Vermeulen (NL)
Nicolai Klinker (NL)

Nagel-Wilferth
Leon Nagel (DEU)
Herbert Wilferth (DEU)

Reichmuth-Reichmuth
Guido Reichmuth (CH)
Zita Reichmuth (CH)

Fischer-Helms
Kai Fischer (DEU)
Wolfgang Helms (DEU)

Gerhardsson-Ekstrom
Lars Gerhardsson (S)
Pemilla Ekstrom (S)

Reeves-v/d Bor
Ray Reeves (GB)
Yens v/d Bor (NL)

Nourish-Leeflang
Andy Nourish (GB)
Michel Leeflang (NL)

Mothes-Neidhardt

Dirk Mothes (DEU)
Christiane Neidhardt (DEU)

Thomas-Sigsworth
Alun Thomas (GB)
Andrew Sigsworth (GB)

Spychala-Korzyniewski
Szymon Spychala (PL)
Tomasz Korzyniewski (PL)

De Haas-de Haas
Géral De Haas (NL)
lise de Haas (NL)

Karls-van den Hautte
Patrick Karls (B)
Vincent van den Hautte (B)

v Rhenen-v Rhenen
Paul v Rhenen (NL)
Tamarav Rhenen (NL)

Beens-Arends
Jan Beens (NL)
Gabrielle Arends (NL)

Blaauw-Kruit

Jan Blaauw (NL)
Alma Kruit (NL)

Althof-Schroen
Harry Althof (NL)
Ger Schroen (NL)

Vermeulen Triumph

KCR BMW

MRE Ducatie

T110 Triumph

Triumph Trident

Windle Weslake

Nourish Weslake

Windle BMW

Bellas Honda

Bellas Honda

BMW

MRE / Moores peed BMW

Triumph Trident T150

Norton

MRE BMW

NSU

2:13134 8

2:16.348 9

2:18.242 5

2:20.020 6

2:20.396 5

2:21.237 3

2:21.341 5

2:22091 9

2:23.732 5

2:23.751 8

2:27.791 6

2:28.248 8

2:28970 6

2:30526 8

2:32079 6

2:35.203 6

3214

5.108

6.886

7262

8.103

8.207

8957

10.598

10.617

14.657

15.114

15.836

17.392

18.945

22.069

8

3214 9

1.894 6

1.778 8

0376 7

0841 4

0.104 5

0.750 9

1641 8

0019 8

4040 8

0457 8

0722 6

1556 8

1553 8

3124 6

99.16

96.82

9549

94 .28

94.03

9347

9340

9291

9185

91.83

89.32

89.05

88.62

87.70

86.80

85.06

Fastest time : 2:13.134 inlap 8 by nbr. 56 : Vermeulen-Klinker (Vermeulen Tiumph)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by :

RSTime by Time Service BV
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Nor Cls PIC

Team name /Drivers

Motorcycle

Fastest

In
lap

o
Motorsport Areng‘

NMN: S-15026/25
DMSB
3 -5 October 2025

Speed

Gap Diff Laps Km/h

17 36 P2 6

18 93 P3 12

19 3 P3 13

20

100 P2 7

21 13 P2 8

22

81 P2 9

23 11 P3 14

24

52 P2 10

25 19 P3 15

26

64 P2 11

27 272 P3 16

v Rhenen-Keur

Jari v Rhenen (NL)
Lisa Keur (NL)

Visscher-Visscher
Jaap Visscher (NL)
Patricia Visscher (NL)

Arends-Hietbrink
Willem Arends (NL)
Gert jan Hietbrink (NL)

Blondeel-Heymans
Geert Blondeel B)
Janou Heymans (B)

Kopiec-Swiderski
Robert Kopiec (PL)
Maciej Swiderski (PL)

Zels-Demeulenaere

Henny Zels (B)
Soraya Demeulenaere (NL)

Cox-v Rhenen
Steve Cox (GB)
Y ouri v Rhenen (NL)

Kersten-Zwiers
Mathijs Kersten (NL)
Wouter Zwiers (NL)

de Bruiin-de Vos
Onno de Bruijn (NL)
Tamarade Vos (NL)

Christian-Hardisty
Juan C hristian (GB)
Julie Hardisty (GB)

Lawrie-Roegier
Scott Lawrie (GB)
Kenny Roegier (B)

Triumph Bonneville

bmw

BMW

Triumph Trident T150

Ural

BMW R75

Komnik Mini

Triumph

BMW/5

Weslake Nourish

Hoag BMW

2:35952

2:36.006

2:36.137

2:41313

2:41.353

2:41.713

2:48007

2:48113

3:19402

8

22.818 0.749 8 8465

22.872 0.054 4 84.62

23.003 0.131 5 8455

28.179 5176 7 8184

28.219 0.040 4 81.82

28.579 0360 3 8163

34.873 6294 3 7858

34.979 0.106 2 7853

1:06.268 31.289 4 66.20
1 0.00

1 0.00

Fastest time : 2:13.134 inlap 8 by nbr. 56 : Vermeulen-Klinker (Vermeulen Tiumph)

Results: www.getraceresults.com

Timekeeping by : RSTime by Time Service BV

Publication-time

Time Printed : 04-10-2025 - 14:11
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